
Winning Strategies on One Belt One Road (OBOR) Forum

2:15pm Welcome remark 

2:20pm Key note speech by the Hon. Frankie Yick Chi-Ming, JP, Legislative Council Member

2:30pm

2:45pm

2:50pm

2:55pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

3:50pm

3:55pm

4:00pm 

4:05pm

4:10pm

4:45pm

5:00pm Interaction with participants

Panel discussion

Coffee break

Opening Ceremony

Reception

Date: 26 November 2016

Venue: Lecture Theatre V322, Innovation Tower

Time: 2:00pm to 6:00pm 

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University (HKPU)

Business strategies in Vietnam

Group photos taking and presentation of Certificates of Appreciation

Closing remark

Business strategies of China-Europe Land Bridge

Business strategies at China-Myanmar-Laos Border

Business strategies in Iran

First Sharing Session - "Winning Strategies on One Belt"

Second Sharing Session - "Winning Strategies on One Road"

Business strategies in Iraq

Business strategies in Thailand

Business strategise in Myanmar

Panel discussion


