Winning Strategies on One Belt One Road (OBOR) Forum

Date: 26 November 2016 Time: 2:00pm to 6:00pm

Venue: Lecture Theatre V322, Innovation Tower The Hong Kong Polytechnic University (HKPU)

Opening Ceremony	
2:15pm	Welcome remark
2:20pm	Key note speech by the Hon. Frankie Yick Chi-Ming, JP, Legislative Council Member
2:30pm	Group photos taking and presentation of Certificates of Appreciation
First Sharing Session - "Winning Strategies on One Belt"	
2:45pm	Business strategies of China-Europe Land Bridge
2:50pm	Business strategies at China-Myanmar-Laos Border
2:55pm	Business strategies in Iran
3:00pm	Panel discussion
3:30pm	Coffee break
Second Sharing Session - "Winning Strategies on One Road"	
3:50pm	Business strategies in Vietnam
3:55pm	Business strategies in Iraq
4:00pm	Business strategies in Thailand
4:05pm	Business strategise in Myanmar
4:10pm	Panel discussion
4:45pm	Closing remark
Reception	
5:00pm	Interaction with participants